
ORRINGTON 200 YARDS 

SEPTEMBER 30, 2018 

 

Chilly start again this weekend (39* F) but warmed to the low 60's by match 
end.  Lots of things happening this time of year and a light turnout was indicative 
of shooter wanting/needing to choose other alternatives.  We that shot were 
treated to nice conditions such as partly sunny skies and wind that was less than 5 
mph.  It was a great day to be shooting, but then again, when is it not!  It was a 
perfect way to end Orrington's 2018 match schedule.  Next weekend, we will do 
the same at Damariscotta (Lincoln County), which will wrap up the IBS season in 
Maine.  Congrats to all the winners. 

 



Club 09/30/18

 200 Yard

Place Name CPT# Dist Class Agg X's Tgt1 X's Tgt2 X's Tgt3 X's Tgt4 X's Tgt5 X's

1 Randy Jarvais VFS 109 200 VFS 250 14 50 4 50 2 50 3 50 3 50 2

2 Robert Brooks 112 200 VFS 250 10 50 3 50 1 50 4 50 1 50 1

3 Greg Palman 209 200 VFS 250 7 50 1 50 2 50 1 50 2 50 1

4 Tim Rego 106 200 VFS 250 2 50 1 50 1 50 0 50 0 50 0

5 Chris Mitchell 111 200 VFS 249 8 50 1 50 1 50 2 49 1 50 3

6 Parker Hills VFS 202 200 VFS 248 6 50 1 49 2 50 0 50 1 49 2

7 Randy Butler * 103 200 VFS 248 1 50 1 50 0 49 0 50 0 49 0

8 Jim Goody 211 200 VFS 247 6 50 3 50 0 50 0 48 2 49 1

9 David Steen 207 200 VFS 247 6 49 0 50 0 48 1 50 2 50 3

10 Butch Randall 212 200 VFS 247 3 50 0 50 0 50 1 47 0 50 2

11 Mike Luce VFS 206 200 VFS 246 5 50 0 50 2 49 1 49 2 48 0

12 Doug Cole * 104 200 VFS 246 4 48 1 50 2 49 1 50 0 49 0

1 Peter Hills Htr 102 200 H 247 3 49 0 49 1 49 1 50 0 50 1

2 Orland Bunker VH 107 200 H 238 3 48 0 50 2 46 0 48 0 46 1
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 Grand Agg

Place Name CPT# Dist Class Agg X's

1 Randy Jarvais VFS 109 GrAgg VFS 250 14

2 Robert Brooks 112 GrAgg VFS 250 10

3 Greg Palman 209 GrAgg VFS 250 7

4 Tim Rego 106 GrAgg VFS 250 2

5 Chris Mitchell 111 GrAgg VFS 249 8

6 Parker Hills VFS 202 GrAgg VFS 248 6

7 Randy Butler * 103 GrAgg VFS 248 1

8 Jim Goody 211 GrAgg VFS 247 6

9 David Steen 207 GrAgg VFS 247 6

10 Butch Randall 212 GrAgg VFS 247 3

11 Mike Luce VFS 206 GrAgg VFS 246 5

12 Doug Cole * 104 GrAgg VFS 246 4

1 Peter Hills Htr 102 GrAgg H 247 3

2 Orland Bunker VH 107 GrAgg H 238 3



Club 09/30/18

Place Name Dist Class Cal Caliber Action Barrel Stock Gunsmith Scope Power Powder Bullet Weight Primer

1 Randy Jarvais VFS GrAgg VFS 30 30BR Rimrock Krieger R&M Borden March 10-60x H4198 Euber 117 WSR

2 Robert Brooks GrAgg VFS 30 30BR Stolle Krieger McMillan G. Long NightForce 15-55x H4198 Hills 121 WSR

3 Greg Palman GrAgg VFS 30 30BR Teddy Krieger Meredith Leupold 45x

4 Tim Rego GrAgg VFS 6P 6PPC Stolle Hart Kelbly Kelbly Leupold 45x LT32 Euber 68 Fed

5 Chris Mitchell GrAgg VFS 6B 6BR Bat Krieger Franklin GP Weaver 36x 8208 Berger 65 Wolf

6 Parker Hills VFS GrAgg VFS 30 30x47 Armtech Broughton McMillan Gaulin Leupold 45x 8208 Hills 121 Fed

7 Randy Butler * GrAgg VFS 30 30BR Rimrock Krieger Hunter Eazor NightForce 15-55x H4198 EPS 118 WSR

8 Jim Goody GrAgg VFS 30 30BRI Rimrock Krieger Dixie Eazor NightForce 42x H4198 Turner 115 LAP

9 David Steen GrAgg VFS 30 30BR Bat Krieger Leonard Goodling NightForce 12-42x H4198 Hills 122 CCI BR4

10 Butch Randall GrAgg VFS 30 30BR Bat Krieger Self Plummer NightForce 15-55x H4198 Hills 121 WSR

11 Mike Luce VFS GrAgg VFS 6B 6BR Scoley Krieger ~ Plummer Weaver 36x N135 Barts 68 WSR

12 Doug Cole * GrAgg VFS 30 30BR Hart Krieger McMillan Plummer NightForce 15-55x H4198 Barts 118 Fed 205m

1 Peter Hills Htr GrAgg H 30 30x47 Rem Hart McMillan G. Long Leupold 6x Blend Berger 135 CCI

2 Orland Bunker VH GrAgg H 30 30BR Hart Krieger McMillan G. Long Leupold 6x H4198 Hills 121 WSR
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